[image: image1.jpg]The California State University
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR








October 18, 2006

The Academic Technology Services Department of the Office of the Chancellor, 401 Golden Shore, Long Beach, CA 90802 is supporting travel of the following faculty for the Social Science Research and Instructional Council for 2006-07.  I have asked the members to give us travel expense estimates on a work sheet we provided.  

Robin Hognas, Bakersfield- rhognas@csub.edu
William Wagner, Bakersfield- wwagner@csub.edu
Stephen Stratton, Channel Islands- Stephen.stratton@csuci.eu
Lori Weber, Chico- lweber@csuchico.edu
Kanghu Hsu, Dominguez Hls- khsu@csudh.edu
Ed Nelson, Fresno- ednelson@csufresno.edu
Mark Drayse, Fullerton- mdrayse@fullerton.edu
Stephen Stambough, Fulleton- sstambough@fullerton.edu
Nan Chico, East Bay- nan.chico@csueastbay.edu
JeDon Emenhiser, Humboldt- jae1@humboldt.edu
Stafford Cox, Long Beach- scox@csulb.edu
Jose Moreno, Long Beach- jmoreno7@csulb.edu
Ted Anagnoson, Los Angeles- tanagno@calstatela.edu
Jennifer Dyer-Seymour, Monterey Bay- Jennifer_dyer-seymour@csumb.edu
Gene Turner, Northridge- Eugene_turner@csun.edu
John Korey, Pomona- jkorey@csupomona.edu
Mike Reibel, Pomona- mreibel@csupomona.edu
Randall MacIntosh, Sacramento- rmacintosh@csus.edu
Ellen Berg, Sacramento- BergE@csus.edu
Ted Lascher, Sacramento- tedl@csus.edu
Pam Schram, San Bernardino- pschram@csusb.edu
Carole Kennedy, San Diego- ckennedy@mail.sdsu.edu
Nadine Misiaszek, San Diego- Nadine@mail.sdsu.edu
Kathy Naff, San Francisco- kcnaff@sfsu.edu
Chris Bettinger, San Francisco- cpb@sfsu.edu
Richard Taketa, San Jose- rtaketa@emai.sjsu.edu
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Greg Bohr, San Luis Obispo- gbohr@calpoly.edu
Garry Rolison, San Marcos- grolison@csusm.edu
Richard Schaffer, San Luis Obispo- rshaffer@calpoly.edu
Don Dizon, Sonoma- sra@sonic.net
Davis McCuan, Sonoma- david.mccuan@sonoma.edu
Stephen Routh, Stanislaus- srouth@csustan.edu
Please invoice us for the amount to be paid back to your campus and reference the general purchase order# COCSU1141.  The invoices can be mailed directly to our accounting department; however, to expedite payment, please send the invoice to:

Pamela Estaniel

Academic Technology Services

401 Golden Shore, 6th Fl

Long Beach, CA 90802

For any further information or assistance, please contact me at 562/951-4751 or at pestaniel@calstate.edu.  









